
EDGAR ALVAREZ PEREZ
68.2 kW 28 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT

18,998 kWh $ 85,505

124 18,779 kWh $1,128

98.68 % BIMESTRE $ 84,377

$513,031.00 MXN $6,771.00 MXN $506,261.00 MXN

550 W 124 347.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 28 de Mayo de 2024 12 de Junio de 2024

20240081

EDGAR ALVAREZ PEREZ  

124 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00

+529515699385 www.energizate.com.mx alanrenesb@gmail.com



1 $ 513,031.00 $ 6,771.00 $ 0.00 $ 506,261.00 $ 506,261.00 $ 506,261.00

2 $ 528,421.93 $ 6,974.13 $ 0.00 $ 521,448.83 $ 521,448.83 $ 1,027,709.83

3 $ 544,274.59 $ 7,183.35 $ 0.00 $ 537,092.29 $ 537,092.29 $ 1,564,802.12

4 $ 560,602.83 $ 7,398.85 $ 0.00 $ 553,205.06 $ 553,205.06 $ 2,118,007.19

5 $ 577,420.91 $ 7,620.82 $ 0.00 $ 569,801.22 $ 569,801.22 $ 2,687,808.40

6 $ 594,743.54 $ 7,849.44 $ 0.00 $ 586,895.25 $ 586,895.25 $ 3,274,703.66

7 $ 612,585.84 $ 8,084.93 $ 0.00 $ 604,502.11 $ 604,502.11 $ 3,879,205.77

8 $ 630,963.42 $ 8,327.48 $ 0.00 $ 622,637.17 $ 622,637.17 $ 4,501,842.94

9 $ 649,892.32 $ 8,577.30 $ 0.00 $ 641,316.29 $ 641,316.29 $ 5,143,159.23

10 $ 669,389.09 $ 8,834.62 $ 0.00 $ 660,555.78 $ 660,555.78 $ 5,803,715.00

11 $ 689,470.76 $ 9,099.66 $ 0.00 $ 680,372.45 $ 680,372.45 $ 6,484,087.45

12 $ 710,154.89 $ 9,372.65 $ 0.00 $ 700,783.62 $ 700,783.62 $ 7,184,871.08

13 $ 731,459.53 $ 9,653.83 $ 0.00 $ 721,807.13 $ 721,807.13 $ 7,906,678.21

14 $ 753,403.32 $ 9,943.44 $ 0.00 $ 743,461.35 $ 743,461.35 $ 8,650,139.56

15 $ 776,005.42 $ 10,241.75 $ 0.00 $ 765,765.19 $ 765,765.19 $ 9,415,904.74

16 $ 799,285.58 $ 10,549.00 $ 0.00 $ 788,738.14 $ 788,738.14 $ 10,204,642.89

17 $ 823,264.15 $ 10,865.47 $ 0.00 $ 812,400.29 $ 812,400.29 $ 11,017,043.17

18 $ 847,962.07 $ 11,191.43 $ 0.00 $ 836,772.30 $ 836,772.30 $ 11,853,815.47

19 $ 873,400.94 $ 11,527.17 $ 0.00 $ 861,875.46 $ 861,875.46 $ 12,715,690.93

20 $ 899,602.96 $ 11,872.99 $ 0.00 $ 887,731.73 $ 887,731.73 $ 13,603,422.66

21 $ 926,591.05 $ 12,229.18 $ 0.00 $ 914,363.68 $ 914,363.68 $ 14,517,786.34

22 $ 954,388.78 $ 12,596.05 $ 0.00 $ 941,794.59 $ 941,794.59 $ 15,459,580.93

23 $ 983,020.45 $ 12,973.94 $ 0.00 $ 970,048.43 $ 970,048.43 $ 16,429,629.36

24 $ 1,012,511.06 $ 13,363.15 $ 0.00 $ 999,149.88 $ 999,149.88 $ 17,428,779.24

25 $ 1,042,886.39 $ 13,764.05 $ 0.00 $ 1,029,124.38 $ 1,029,124.38 $ 18,457,903.61

Calzada Heroes de Chapultepec 405


